55
Order and Inquiries • Toll-free Continental U.S. 800.838.7446 • Fax 800.776.3641 • Canada Toll-free 877.902.0722 • www.ushio.com
TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMPS • SINGLE ENDED
for ETC Source Four™, Source Four JR™ & Source Four PAR™
	 	 	Ushio		 	Ushio		 	 	 Dimensions	mm	 	 Filament	 Approx	 Color	 Avg
	 Watts	 	Ordering		 	Lamp	Code	 Description	 Dia	 OAL	 LCL	 Type	 Lumens	 Temp	 Life
	 	 	Code	 	 	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)	 	 lm	 K	 h
	 	 	 	 Heat	Sink	Base	–	77	Volt
	 550	 1000668	 	 HPL-550/77V+	 	JS77V-550WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 16170	 3250	 300
	 550	 1000669	 	 HPL-550/77X+	 	JS77V-550WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 12160	 3050	 2000
	 750	 1000676	 	 HPL-750/77V	 	JS77V-750WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 22950	 3250	 300
	 	 	 	 115	Volt
	 375	 1000666	 	 HPL-375/115V+	 	JS115V-375WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 10540	 3250	 300
	 375	 1000667	 	 HPL-375/115X+	 	JS115V-375WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 8000	 3050	 1000
	 575	 1000670	 	 HPL-575/115V+	 	JS115V-575WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 16520	 3250	 300
	 575	 1000671	 	 HPL-575/115X+	 	JS115V-575WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 12360	 3000	 2000
	 750	 1000675	 	 HPL-750/115V+	 	JS115V-750WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 21900	 3250	 300
	 750	 1003153	 	 HPL-750/115X+	 	JS115V-750WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 16400	 3050	 1500
	 	 	 	 120	Volt
	 575	 1000672	 	 HPL-575/120V+	 	JS120V-575WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 16520	 3250	 300
	 575	 1002283	 	 HPL-575/120X+	 	JS120V575WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 12360	 3050	 2000
	 750	 1003144	 	 HPL-750/120V+	 	JS120V-750WC	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 21900	 3250	 300
	 750	 1003178	 	 HPL-750/120X+	 	JS120V-750WX	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 4-C8	 16400	 3050	 1500
	 	 	 	 230	Volt
	 375	 1003182	 	 HPL-375/230X+	 	JS230V-375WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 7250	 3000	 1000
	 575	 1000673	 	 HPL-575/230V+	 	JS230V-575WCN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 14900	 3200	 400
	 575	 1002233	 	 HPL-575/230X+	 	JS230V-575WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 11780	 3050	 1500
	 750	 1002289	 	 HPL-750/230V+	 	JS230V-750WCN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 19750	 3200	 300
	 750	 1003179	 	 HPL-750/230X+	 	JS230V-750WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 15600	 3050	 1500
	 	 	 	 240	Volt
	 375	 1003183	 	 HPL-375/240X+	 	JS240V-375WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 7250	 3000	 1000
	 575	 1000674	 	 HPL-575/240V+	 	JS240V-575WCN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 14900	 3050	 400
	 575	 1002234	 	 HPL-575/240X+	 	JS240V-575WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 11780	 3050	 1500
	 750	 1003184	 	 HPL-750/240V+	 	JS240V-750WCN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 19750	 3200	 300
	 750	 1003180	 	 HPL-750/240X+	 	JS240V-750WXN	 18.35	 104	 60.3	 6-C8	 15600	 3050	 1500
Top	View
HPL SERIES
• Only for Use in Approved Enclosed Halogen Fixtures
• More Fixture Light Output Using Less Electrical Energy
• Integral Heat Sink Base
• Low Seal Temperature
“Licensed	 under	 U.S.	 Patent	 #RE36316
claims	9-12	and	16-17	only;	Canadian	Patent
#2,103,358;	 European	 Patent	 #592589	 &
#969496.	 	No	other	 licenses	expressed	or
implied.”